Team Schedule - Central Catholic High School

Cross
Country

Football

Boys
Varsity

S

Boys
Varsity
S

Boys
Junior
Varsity

Thursday
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ay
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday

Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday

Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

8/22/24 Winchester Thurston School

8/28/24 TBA

9/7/24 TBA
9/10/24 Shaler Area High School
9/13/24 TBA
9/17/24 Pine-Richland High School
9/24/24 Butler Area School District
9/28/24 TBA
10/1/24 Mars HS
10/5/24 TBA

10/17/24 TBA

8/17/24 McKeesport Area HS

8/24/24 St. Frances Academy

8/30/24 Pine-Richland High School
9/6/24 Woodland Hills HS

9/13/24 Mt Lebanon Senior High School

9/20/24 Hempfield High School

9/27/24 North Allegheny

10/4/24 Shaler Area High School
10/11/24 Norwin Senior High School

10/18/24 Seneca Valley Senior High School

10/25/24 Canon-Mcmillan Senior High School

8/31/24 Pine-Richland High School
9/7/24 Woodland Hills HS

9/14/24 Mt Lebanon Senior High School

9/21/24 Hempfield High School
9/28/24 North Allegheny

Home

Away

Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

Away

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Home

Home

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away



Golf

Boys
Freshman

Boys
Varsity

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday
Monday

Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesd

ay

Thursday

Thursday

Monday
Wednesd

ay
Wednesd

ay
Thursday

Monday

10/5/24 Shaler Area High School
10/12/24 Norwin Senior High School

10/19/24 Seneca Valley Senior High School

10/26/24 Canon-Mcmillan Senior High School

8/22/24 McKeesport Area HS

8/29/24 Greater Latrobe Senior HS

9/5/24 McKeesport Area HS

9/12/24 McDowell Senior High School

9/19/24 North Allegheny

9/26/24 Seneca Valley Senior High School
9/30/24 Penn Trafford

10/3/24 Pine-Richland High School

8/12/24 Woodland Hills HS
8/13/24 West Mifflin Area HS
8/13/24 Woodland Hills HS

8/14/24 West Mifflin Area HS

8/15/24 Franklin Regional Senior HS

8/15/24 Penn Hills Senior High School
8/19/24 Greater Latrobe Senior HS

8/21/24 Greensburg Central Catholic HS

8/21/24 Penn Hills Senior High School

8/22/24 Gateway High School

8/26/24 Plum Senior High School

Home
Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home
Away

Away

Away
Home
Home

Away

Home

Home
Away

Away

Away
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Soccer

Boys
Junior
Varsity

Boys
Varsity
S

Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesd
ay
Friday
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Wednesd
ay

Thursday

Friday
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Friday
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ay
Wednesd
ay
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Friday
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Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesd

ay

Monday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday

8/27/24 Greater Latrobe Senior HS
8/27/24 Gateway High School
8/30/24 Mt Lebanon Senior High School

9/4/24 Wheeling Park High School

9/6/24 Franklin Regional Senior HS
9/16/24 Plum Senior High School

8/14/24 Fox Chapel Area Senior High School

8/15/24 Franklin Regional Senior HS

8/16/24 Plum Senior High School
8/19/24 Pine-Richland High School
8/20/24 Penn Hills Senior High School
8/23/24 Sewickley Academy

8/26/24 Kiski Area High School

8/28/24 North Hills High School

8/28/24 North Hills High School

8/30/24 Mt Lebanon Senior High School
9/6/24 Franklin Regional Senior HS
9/10/24 Sewickley Academy

9/12/24 Kiski Area High School

9/16/24 Pine-Richland High School
9/17/24 Plum Senior High School

9/18/24 North Catholic High School

8/19/24 Franklin Regional Senior HS
8/24/24 Kiski School, The

8/25/24 North Catholic High School
8/27/24 Mt Lebanon Senior High School

8/29/24 Butler Area School District
9/3/24 Allderdice HS

9/5/24 Plum Senior High School

Home
Home
Away

Away

Away
Home

Away

Away

Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

Home

Away
Home
Home

Home

Away
Away

Home

Away
Away
Away
Home

Away
Home
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Boys
Junior
Varsity
S

S

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
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Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Monday
Wednesd

ay

Monday
Wednesd

ay
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday

9/10/24 Norwin Senior High School
9/12/24 Hempfield High School
9/17/24 Gateway High School
9/19/24 Penn Hills Senior High School
9/23/24 Peters Township High School
9/26/24 Plum Senior High School
10/1/24 Norwin Senior High School
10/3/24 Hempfield High School
10/8/24 Gateway High School
10/10/24 Penn Hills Senior High School

10/14/24 North Allegheny

10/16/24 Seneca Valley Senior High School

8/19/24 Franklin Regional Senior HS
8/21/24 North Catholic High School

8/24/24 Kiski School, The
8/27/24 Mt Lebanon Senior High School

8/29/24 Butler Area School District

9/5/24 Plum Senior High School
9/10/24 Norwin Senior High School
9/12/24 Hempfield High School
9/17/24 Gateway High School
9/19/24 Penn Hills Senior High School
9/23/24 Peters Township High School
9/26/24 Plum Senior High School
10/1/24 Norwin Senior High School
10/3/24 Hempfield High School

10/8/24 Gateway High School

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

Away

Away
Home

Away
Home

Away

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away

Away



Boys
Freshman

Thursday

Monday
Wednesd

ay

Monday
Wednesd
ay
Friday
Wednesd
ay
Friday
Wednesd
ay

Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday

Wednesd
ay
Monday
Wednesd
ay
Friday
Tuesday

Friday

Monday

10/10/24 Penn Hills Senior High School
10/14/24 North Allegheny

10/16/24 Seneca Valley Senior High School

8/26/24 North Allegheny

8/28/24 Norwin Senior High School

8/30/24 Peters Township High School
9/4/24 Seneca Valley Senior High School
9/6/24 Upper Saint Clair High School

9/11/24 Mt Lebanon Senior High School

9/13/24 North Allegheny
9/17/24 Norwin Senior High School
9/20/24 Peters Township High School

9/23/24 Seneca Valley Senior High School

9/25/24 Upper Saint Clair High School
9/30/24 Mt Lebanon Senior High School
10/2/24 North Allegheny

10/4/24 Norwin Senior High School
10/8/24 Peters Township High School

10/11/24 Seneca Valley Senior High School

10/14/24 Upper Saint Clair High School

Home
Away

Away

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Home
Away
Home

Away

Home
Home
Away

Home
Away

Home

Away



Central Catholic High School

Mingo Creek Park

TBA

Shaler Area High School

TBA

Pine-Richland High School
Central Catholic High School
TBA

Mars HS

TBA

TBA

McKeesport Area HS
Wolvarena

Pine-Richland High School
Wolvarena

West Mifflin

Hempfield High School
Baldwin

Shaler Area High School
Norwin Senior High School

Carnegie Mellon

Carnegie Mellon

Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School
Mt Lebanon Senior High School
Central Catholic High School
North Allegheny

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

9:00
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00



Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School

Seneca Valley Senior High School

Canon-Mcmillan Senior High School

Central Catholic High School

Greater Latrobe Senior HS

McKeesport Area HS

Central Catholic High School

North Allegheny

Central Catholic High School
Penn Trafford

Pine-Richland High School

Woodland Hills HS
Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School

West Mifflin Area HS

Central Catholic High School

Central Catholic High School
Greater Latrobe Senior HS

Greensburg Central Catholic HS

Penn Hills Senior High School

Gateway High School

Plum Senior High School

10:00
10:00

10:00

10:00

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM



Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School
Mt Lebanon Senior High School

Wheeling Park High School

Franklin Regional Senior HS
Central Catholic High School

Fox Chapel Area Senior High School

Franklin Regional Senior HS

Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School
Sewickley Academy

Kiski Area High School

Central Catholic High School

Central Catholic High School

Mt Lebanon Senior High School
Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School

Central Catholic High School

Pine-Richland High School
Plum Senior High School

Central Catholic High School

Franklin Regional Senior HS
Pine Richland

Pine Richland

Central Catholic High School

Butler Area School District
Central Catholic High School

Central Catholic High School

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

7:30 PM
12:00 PM
11:00
7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM



Norwin Senior High School
Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School
Penn Hills Senior High School
Peters Township High School
Plum Senior High School
Central Catholic High School
Hempfield High School
Gateway High School
Central Catholic High School

North Allegheny

Seneca Valley Senior High School

Franklin Regional Senior HS
Central Catholic High School

Pine Richland
Central Catholic High School

Butler Area School District

Central Catholic High School
Norwin Senior High School
Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School
Penn Hills Senior High School
Peters Township High School
Plum Senior High School
Central Catholic High School
Hempfield High School

Gateway High School

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM



Central Catholic High School
North Allegheny intermediate

Seneca Valley Senior High School

North Allegheny

Central Catholic High School
Peters Township High School
Central Catholic High School
Upper Saint Clair High School
Mt Lebanon Senior High School

Central Catholic High School
Norwin Senior High School
Central Catholic High School

Seneca Valley Senior High School

Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School
North Allegheny

Central Catholic High School
Peters Township High School

Central Catholic High School

Upper Saint Clair High School

6:00 PM

6:15PM

6:00 PM

3:30 PM

6:15PM

3:30 PM

6:15PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

6:15PM

6:15PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
5:15PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM



