Team Schedule - Central Catholic High School

Cross	
Country	

Football

Boys
Varsity

Varsity				
S	Thursday	8/22/24	Winchester Thurston School	Home
	Wednesd ay	8/28/24	ТВА	Away
	Saturday	9/7/24	TBA	Away
	Tuesday	9/10/24	Shaler Area High School	Away
	Friday	9/13/24	TBA	Away
	Tuesday	9/17/24	Pine-Richland High School	Away
	Tuesday	9/24/24	Butler Area School District	Home
	Saturday	9/28/24	TBA	Away
	Tuesday	10/1/24	Mars HS	Away
	Saturday	10/5/24	TBA	Away
	Thursday	10/17/24	ТВА	Away
Boys				
Varsity				
S	Saturday	8/17/24	McKeesport Area HS	Away
	Saturday	8/24/24	St. Frances Academy	Home
	Friday	8/30/24	Pine-Richland High School	Away
	Friday	9/6/24	Woodland Hills HS	Away
	Friday	9/13/24	Mt Lebanon Senior High School	Home
	Friday	9/20/24	Hempfield High School	Away
	Friday	9/27/24	North Allegheny	Home
	Friday	10/4/24	Shaler Area High School	Away
	Friday	10/11/24	Norwin Senior High School	Away
	Friday	10/18/24	Seneca Valley Senior High School	Home
	Friday	10/25/24	Canon-Mcmillan Senior High School	Home
Boys Junior Varsity				
-	Saturday	8/31/24	Pine-Richland High School	Home
	Saturday		Woodland Hills HS	Home
	Saturday	9/14/24	Mt Lebanon Senior High School	Away
	Saturday		Hempfield High School	Home
	Saturday		North Allegheny	Away
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- J	,

	Saturday Saturday		Shaler Area High School Norwin Senior High School	Home Home
	Saturday	10/19/24	Seneca Valley Senior High School	Away
	Saturday	10/26/24	Canon-Mcmillan Senior High School	Away
Boys Freshman				
S	Thursday	8/22/24	McKeesport Area HS	Home
	Thursday	8/29/24	Greater Latrobe Senior HS	Away
	Thursday	9/5/24	McKeesport Area HS	Away
	Thursday	9/12/24	McDowell Senior High School	Home
	Thursday	9/19/24	North Allegheny	Away
	Thursday	9/26/24	Seneca Valley Senior High School	Home
	Monday	9/30/24	Penn Trafford	Away
	Thursday	10/3/24	Pine-Richland High School	Away
Boys Varsity				
	Monday		Woodland Hills HS	Away
	Tuesday		West Mifflin Area HS	Home
	Tuesday	8/13/24	Woodland Hills HS	Home
	Wednesd ay	8/14/24	West Mifflin Area HS	Away
	Thursday	8/15/24	Franklin Regional Senior HS	Home
	Thursday	8/15/24	Penn Hills Senior High School	Home
	Monday	8/19/24	Greater Latrobe Senior HS	Away
	Wednesd ay	8/21/24	Greensburg Central Catholic HS	Away
	Wednesd ay	8/21/24	Penn Hills Senior High School	Away
	Thursday	8/22/24	Gateway High School	Away
	Monday	8/26/24	Plum Senior High School	Away

Golf

	Tuesday	8/27/24	Greater Latrobe Senior HS	Home
	Tuesday	8/27/24	Gateway High School	Home
	Friday	8/30/24	Mt Lebanon Senior High School	Away
	Wednesd	9/4/24	Wheeling Park High School	Away
	ay	0/0/04	Franklin Radional Canical IC	A
	Friday		Franklin Regional Senior HS	Away
D	Monday	9/16/24	Plum Senior High School	Home
Boys				
Junior				
Varsity	Mada a ad			
	Wednesd	8/14/24	Fox Chapel Area Senior High School	Away
	ay			
	Thursday	8/15/24	Franklin Regional Senior HS	Away
	Friday	8/16/24	Plum Senior High School	Home
	Monday	8/19/24	Pine-Richland High School	Home
	Tuesday	8/20/24	Penn Hills Senior High School	Home
	Friday	8/23/24	Sewickley Academy	Away
	Monday	8/26/24	Kiski Area High School	Away
	Wednesd			
	ay	8/28/24	North Hills High School	Home
	Wednesd			
	ay	8/28/24	North Hills High School	Home
	Friday	8/30/24	Mt Lebanon Senior High School	Away
	Friday		Franklin Regional Senior HS	Home
	Tuesday		Sewickley Academy	Home
	•			
	Thursday	9/12/24	Kiski Area High School	Home
	Monday	9/16/24	Pine-Richland High School	Away
	Tuesday	9/17/24	Plum Senior High School	Away
	Wednesd		-	
	ay	9/18/24	North Catholic High School	Home
Boys				
Varsity				
S	Monday	8/19/24	Franklin Regional Senior HS	Away
	Saturday	8/24/24	Kiski School, The	Away
	Sunday		North Catholic High School	Away
	Tuesday		Mt Lebanon Senior High School	Home
	•		_	
	Thursday	8/29/24	Butler Area School District	Away
	Tuesday	9/3/24	Allderdice HS	Home
	Thursday	9/5/24	Plum Senior High School	Home

Soccer

	Tuesday	9/10/24	Norwin Senior High School	Away
	Thursday	9/12/24	Hempfield High School	Home
	Tuesday	9/17/24	Gateway High School	Home
	Thursday	9/19/24	Penn Hills Senior High School	Away
	Monday	9/23/24	Peters Township High School	Away
	Thursday	9/26/24	Plum Senior High School	Away
	Tuesday	10/1/24	Norwin Senior High School	Home
	Thursday	10/3/24	Hempfield High School	Away
	Tuesday	10/8/24	Gateway High School	Away
	Thursday	10/10/24	Penn Hills Senior High School	Home
	Monday	10/14/24	North Allegheny	Away
	Wednesd ay	10/16/24	Seneca Valley Senior High School	Away
Boys Junior Varsity	ау			
S	Monday	8/19/24	Franklin Regional Senior HS	Away
S	Wednesd ay	8/21/24	North Catholic High School	Home
	Saturday		Kiski School, The	Away
	Tuesday		Mt Lebanon Senior High School	Home
	Thursday	8/29/24	Butler Area School District	Away
	Thursday	9/5/24	Plum Senior High School	Home
	Tuesday	9/10/24	Norwin Senior High School	Away
	Thursday	9/12/24	Hempfield High School	Home
	Tuesday	9/17/24	Gateway High School	Home
	Thursday	9/19/24	Penn Hills Senior High School	Away
	Monday	9/23/24	Peters Township High School	Away
	Thursday	9/26/24	Plum Senior High School	Away
	Tuesday	10/1/24	Norwin Senior High School	Home
	Thursday	10/3/24	Hempfield High School	Away
	Tuesday	10/8/24	Gateway High School	Away

	Thursday	10/10/24	Penn Hills Senior High School	Home
	Monday	10/14/24	North Allegheny	Away
	Wednesd ay	10/16/24	Seneca Valley Senior High School	Away
Boys Freshman				
	Monday	8/26/24	North Allegheny	Away
	Wednesd ay	8/28/24	Norwin Senior High School	Home
	Friday	8/30/24	Peters Township High School	Away
	Wednesd ay	9/4/24	Seneca Valley Senior High School	Home
	Friday	9/6/24	Upper Saint Clair High School	Away
	Wednesd ay	9/11/24	Mt Lebanon Senior High School	Away
	Friday	9/13/24	North Allegheny	Home
	Tuesday	9/17/24	Norwin Senior High School	Away
	Friday	9/20/24	Peters Township High School	Home
	Monday	9/23/24	Seneca Valley Senior High School	Away
	Wednesd ay	9/25/24	Upper Saint Clair High School	Home
	Monday	9/30/24	Mt Lebanon Senior High School	Home
	Wednesd ay	10/2/24	North Allegheny	Away
	Friday	10/4/24	Norwin Senior High School	Home
	Tuesday	10/8/24	Peters Township High School	Away
	Friday	10/11/24	Seneca Valley Senior High School	Home

10/14/24 Upper Saint Clair High School

Away

Monday

Central Catholic High School		3:00 PM
Mingo Creek Park	TBA	
TBA Shaler Area High School TBA Pine-Richland High School Central Catholic High School TBA Mars HS TBA TBA	TBA TBA TBA TBA	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM
McKeesport Area HS Wolvarena Pine-Richland High School Wolvarena West Mifflin Hempfield High School Baldwin Shaler Area High School Norwin Senior High School Carnegie Mellon Carnegie Mellon		9:00 3:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM
Central Catholic High School Central Catholic High School Mt Lebanon Senior High School Central Catholic High School North Allegheny		10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00

Central Catholic High School Central Catholic High School Seneca Valley Senior High School	10:00 10:00 10:00
Canon-Mcmillan Senior High School	10:00
Central Catholic High School	6:00 PM
Greater Latrobe Senior HS	6:30 PM
McKeesport Area HS	3:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	6:00 PM
North Allegheny	5:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	6:00 PM
Penn Trafford	4:00 PM
Pine-Richland High School	4:00 PM
Woodland Hills HS	3:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	3:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	3:30 PM
West Mifflin Area HS	3:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	3:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	3:30 PM
Greater Latrobe Senior HS	3:30 PM
Greensburg Central Catholic HS	3:00 PM
Penn Hills Senior High School	3:30 PM
Gateway High School	3:30 PM
Plum Senior High School	3:30 PM

Central Catholic High School Central Catholic High School Mt Lebanon Senior High School	3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM
Wheeling Park High School	1:00 PM
Franklin Regional Senior HS Central Catholic High School	3:30 PM 3:30 PM
Fox Chapel Area Senior High School	3:30 PM
Franklin Regional Senior HS	3:30 PM
Central Catholic High School Central Catholic High School Central Catholic High School Sewickley Academy Kiski Area High School Central Catholic High School Central Catholic High School Mt Lebanon Senior High School Central Catholic High School Pine-Richland High School Central Catholic High School	3:30 PM 3:30 PM
Franklin Regional Senior HS Pine Richland Pine Richland Central Catholic High School Butler Area School District Central Catholic High School	7:30 PM 12:00 PM 11:00 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	7.30 PIYI

Norwin Senior High School	7:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	7:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	7:30 PM
Penn Hills Senior High School	7:30 PM
Peters Township High School	7:30 PM
Plum Senior High School	7:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	7:30 PM
Hempfield High School	7:30 PM
Gateway High School	7:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	7:30 PM
North Allegheny	7:30 PM
Seneca Valley Senior High School	7:30 PM
Franklin Regional Senior HS	7:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	6:00 PM
Pine Richland	12:00 PM
Central Catholic High School	6:00 PM
Butler Area School District	6:00 PM
Central Catholic High School	6:00 PM
Norwin Senior High School	6:00 PM
Central Catholic High School	6:00 PM
Central Catholic High School	6:00 PM
Penn Hills Senior High School	6:00 PM
Peters Township High School	6:00 PM
Plum Senior High School	6:00 PM
Central Catholic High School	6:00 PM
Hempfield High School	6:00 PM
Gateway High School	6:00 PM

Central Catholic High School	6:00 PM
North Allegheny intermediate	6:15 PM
Seneca Valley Senior High School	6:00 PM
North Allegheny	3:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	6:15 PM
Peters Township High School	3:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	6:15 PM
Upper Saint Clair High School	3:30 PM
Mt Lebanon Senior High School	3:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	3:30 PM
Norwin Senior High School Central Catholic High School	3:30 PM 3:30 PM
-	3:30 PM
Seneca Valley Senior High School	3.30 PM
Central Catholic High School	6:15 PM
Central Catholic High School	6:15 PM
North Allegheny	3:30 PM
Central Catholic High School	3:30 PM
Peters Township High School	5:15 PM
Central Catholic High School	3:30 PM
Upper Saint Clair High School	3:30 PM